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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 1st round, Match #6

Friday, 18.07.2015, 17:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 24°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske

2 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Penkov Herman
5 Yanko Vitalii
4 Yefimchuk Oleh
9 Luhovyi Ehor
13 Pavliuk Mykola
19 Matvieiev Kyrylo
17 Savchuk Serhii
11 Yevdokymov Anton
18 Debelko Roman
8 Mysyk Marian
10 Klak Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Dmytrochenko Vadym
2 Savin Vladyslav
3 Hrachov Hlib
7 Yalovenko Roman

1 Soldatenko Vadym
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
13 Azatskyi Oleksandr
4 Boldenkov Valerii
3 Makarenko Yevgenii
6 Kazakov Maksym
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
10 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
11 Yaremchuk Roman
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
7 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Makhankov Volodymyr
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
5 Osman Oleksandr
8 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
16 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Knysh Danylo
17 Taranukha Rostyslav

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1st round, Match #6
Friday, 18.07.2015, 17:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 24°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske 2 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
19 Matvieiev Kyrylo 3'

9 Luhovyi Ehor 11'

12' 7 Shchebetun Oleksii

18 Debelko Roman 24'

29' 13 Azatskyi Oleksandr

11 Yevdokymov Anton 30'

46' 13 Azatskyi Oleksandr
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo

53' 2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
9 Luhovyi Ehor

2 Savin Vladyslav 55'

59' 3 Makarenko Yevgenii

61' 3 Makarenko Yevgenii
5 Osman Oleksandr

17 Savchuk Serhii
7 Yalovenko Roman 65'

65' 11 Yaremchuk Roman
16 Shepelev Volodymyr

13 Pavliuk Mykola 71'

10 Klak Oleksii
3 Hrachov Hlib 81'

19 Matvieiev Kyrylo 90+3'
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